
october

august

februaryJanuary

april

september

march

june

november december

july

2-4
5-6 
11-12
12
25-27 

Aust. Junior Champs TEAMS P
Junior Squash-a-thon**
Cambridge Open
World Squash Day
Busselton Invitational

NSW
Mirrabooka
Cambridge

n/a
Busselton

may

3-5
17-19
18 
31-2/6 

Geraldton
Broome

Squash Factory
Kalgoorlie

Geraldton Open B
Broome Invitational 
Marmion Junior Teams
Golden Open PSA-3 B

2-4 
9-11
23-25 

FeNaClNG Teams
Club Champs Weekend
Leschenault Classic Teams

Dampier
n/a

Leschenault

9-11
16-18
16-18

Mirrabooka
Cambridge
Cambridge

Red Hot Teams Challenge 
West Coast Open**
New Years Bash S**

U11s Novice Clinic**
Junior Talent Clinic**
Australia Day Open

Belmont
Belmont

NextGen, Kings Park

23
24-25
26-27

Easter School Holiday Clinic**
Australian Junior Open P
The Northern Knock Out
Mandurah Open B 

Belmont
MSAC (VIC)
Mirrabooka

Mandurah

4
8-11
10
20-21

6-7
14-15
20-22
28-1/10

Vic Park Open 
Cambridge Junior Teams 
Country Week Teams**
Aust. Junior Champs IND P  

Vic Park
Cambridge
Mirrabooka

NSW

1-3 
9 
15-17 
20-24

Esperance Open PSA-Sat B
Marmion Junior Classic
South West Open S
Australian Open

Esperance
Squash Factory

Bunbury
(Various) NSW

7-9 
7-9 
13-16
17-18
21-23
26-27
29-30

WA Open Intl. PSA-C6**
HEAD Junior Classic**
Aust. National Champs IND
Aust. National Champs TEAMS
South West Masters Teams
Interschool Competition**
WA State Jnr Champs G**

Mirrabooka
Mirrabooka

Belmont
Belmont

Busselton
Mirrabooka

Belmont

1-2
2
15-17 

Belmont
TBA

Narrogin

WA Closed S 
Squash WA Awards Night
Great South. Wheatbelt Teams

8 BelmontBelmont Junior Classic

2024 tournament Calendar
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1-2 
19-21

WA State Jnr Zone Team Champs** 
WA State 35+ Champs**

Belmont
Belmont
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